
Freundschaftsschiessen
Wetzikon - Meilen

 13. August 2024

Nr. Name Vorname Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe TOTAL Rang

7 Scheu Patrick We 98 98 196 1

9 Scherrer Patrick We 98 98 196 2

2 Heussi Werner We 98 95 193 3

4 Kündig Walter We 94 98 192 4

1 Kündig Brigitta We 94 97 191 5

3 Hürlimann Remo We 93 97 190 6

11 Brauchli Ueli We 94 96 190 7

8 Tell Alessandro We 96 92 188 8

5 Heusser Jakob We 96 91 187

10 Löffler Brigitte We 88 91 179

6 Gasner Peter We 89 88 177

15 Martz Stephan Me 100 99 199 1

10 Leicht Maya Me 100 98 198 2

13 Seyfried Martin Me 97 97 194 3

1 Bärtschi David Me 96 96 192 4

12 Gugolz Max Me 92 99 191 5

16 Hertig Phillip Me 96 95 191 6

4 Tarifa Seraina Me 95 95 190 7

5 Müller Toni Me 94 96 190 8

17 Hertig Peter Me 94 95 189

14 Grossniklaus Andreas Me 95 93 188

7 Baum Thomas Me 96 91 187

2 Aeberli Sandro Me 91 95 186

8 Maurer Susanne Me 95 90 185

6 van Ackern Anja Me 88 95 183

11 Gugolz Jeannette Me 90 92 182

9 Wyder Felix Me 88 93 181

3 Graf Carla Me 86 85 171

Wetzikon: 1536  

Meilen: 1545 pascal.ragettli@hotmail.com
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Freundschaftsschiessen
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Nr. Name Vorname Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe TOTAL Rang

15 Martz Stephan Me 100 99 199 1

10 Leicht Maya Me 100 98 198 2

7 Scheu Patrick We 98 98 196 3

9 Scherrer Patrick We 98 98 196 3

13 Seyfried Martin Me 97 97 194 5

2 Heussi Werner We 98 95 193 6

4 Kündig Walter We 94 98 192 7

1 Bärtschi David Me 96 96 192 7

1 Kündig Brigitta We 94 97 191 9

12 Gugolz Max Me 92 99 191 9

16 Hertig Phillip Me 96 95 191 9

3 Hürlimann Remo We 93 97 190 12

11 Brauchli Ueli We 94 96 190 12

4 Tarifa Seraina Me 95 95 190 12

5 Müller Toni Me 94 96 190 12

17 Hertig Peter Me 94 95 189 16

8 Tell Alessandro We 96 92 188 17

14 Grossniklaus Andreas Me 95 93 188 17

5 Heusser Jakob We 96 91 187 19

7 Baum Thomas Me 96 91 187 19

2 Aeberli Sandro Me 91 95 186 21

8 Maurer Susanne Me 95 90 185 22

6 van Ackern Anja Me 88 95 183 23

11 Gugolz Jeannette Me 90 92 182 24

9 Wyder Felix Me 88 93 181 25

10 Löffler Brigitte We 88 91 179 26

6 Gasner Peter We 89 88 177 27

3 Graf Carla Me 86 85 171 28


